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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 21 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
22-Dec-24 - 18:25 Results Final
Serbian National Records 4:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 08-Apr-18
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 4:28.74 KRIVONOGOVA, Irina RUS Nis 21-Dec-14

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 4:47.92 546 +0.71
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:45.00 38.05 250m: 2:59.01 37.63 350m: 4:12.96 37.48

100m: 1:06.95 35.73 200m: 2:21.38 36.38 300m: 3:35.48 36.47 400m: 4:47.92 34.96

2. GOSHEVA, Vanesa 11 G.D.S 4:57.00 497
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:49.49 39.05 250m: 3:06.10 38.29 350m: 4:21.87 37.88

100m: 1:10.44 37.16 200m: 2:27.81 38.32 300m: 3:43.99 37.89 400m: 4:57.00 35.13

3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 4:57.97 492 +0.55
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:47.61 37.67 250m: 3:04.11 37.94 350m: 4:20.51 38.13

100m: 1:09.94 37.07 200m: 2:26.17 38.56 300m: 3:42.38 38.27 400m: 4:57.97 37.46

4. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 5:05.00 459 +0.64
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:50.59 39.27 250m: 3:08.68 39.21 350m: 4:27.06 38.85

100m: 1:11.32 37.77 200m: 2:29.47 38.88 300m: 3:48.21 39.53 400m: 5:05.00 37.94

5. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 5:12.10 428
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:51.93 39.88 250m: 3:12.64 40.44 350m: 4:33.51 40.76

100m: 1:12.05 38.31 200m: 2:32.20 40.27 300m: 3:52.75 40.11 400m: 5:12.10 38.59

6. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 5:19.67 399 +0.72
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 1:57.87 39.62 250m: 3:18.14 40.24 350m: 4:39.63 40.72

100m: 1:18.25 39.80 200m: 2:37.90 40.03 300m: 3:58.91 40.77 400m: 5:19.67 40.04

7. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 5:20.97 394 +0.65
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:52.93 40.79 250m: 3:15.56 41.59 350m: 4:39.54 41.86

100m: 1:12.14 38.19 200m: 2:33.97 41.04 300m: 3:57.68 42.12 400m: 5:20.97 41.43

8. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 7:13.20 160 +0.89
50m: 44.78 44.78 150m: 2:35.53 55.30 250m: 4:27.55 55.29 350m: 6:19.14 54.91

100m: 1:40.23 55.45 200m: 3:32.26 56.73 300m: 5:24.23 56.68 400m: 7:13.20 54.06


